7 Estimated amount of EOI Rs. 24,18,66,183/- (inclusive of GST) 

03-Oct-2025

EOI NO: RCIL/NR/TM/JP/EOIR/NWR/EI/BKN-DIV/2025-26 DATED 03-10-2025

8 EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 
Token EMD 500000/-(Five Lakh) will be submitted 
on line and Balance EMD for an amount of Rs. 

11,61,700/- (Rs. Eleven Lakh Sixty One Thousand 

Seven Hundred only) will be submitted before EOI 

closing Date & Time. 

9 Bid Submission Mode 
Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

 Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion. 

• Online payment on E-Nivida Portal only.

[...]

"Provision of Design, manufacture, supply, installation, testing 

and commissioning of electronic interlocking along with 

MSDAC and DC track circuit in c/w expansion of traffic 

facilities in Lalgarh (LGH) yard over Bikaner Division" 

Rs. 24,18,66,183/- 

Total Amount including GST Rs. 24,18,66,183/- 

In words: Twenty four crore eighteen lakh sixty six thousand one hundred eighty three only. 

Quoted % Above /Below ….. % ………… 

Quoted% Above /Below (in Words)  

Note: 

1. Bidder should clearly indicate thebidding above or below, while submitting commercialoffer. 

2. Prices in price bid should be quoted in the provided format.